
10th IHF Women’s Youth World Championship 2024

President's Cup - Group II, 2. round

Team A

A Canada
Team B

B India
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Chuzhou Vocational and Technical College 20.8.2024 12:00 250 72

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

11 7 21 24

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

3/6
1

28:01
2

34:40
3

53:55
1

21:50
2

42:05
3

58:28 6/7

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

4 REID Maxim 3

5 CHAGNON Ophély 1

6 RENY Annabelle 3

7 LECLAIR Amélie 1

8 BLAIS Doriane 1 1

10 BEN HASSIN Hadyle 3 X

11 ROZON Emma

12 JANELLE Rosemary

14 BOISCLAIR Florence 1 1

15 RIOUX Sofia

16 FLORESCU Alice

19 HALUS-UDREA Clara Maria 2

20 VON KUSTER Brynn 1

22 LEMAIRE Mahély 8

26 FOURNIER Chloé

37 VRDOLJAK Katarina

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

3 TAMANNA Tamanna 6 2

5 SUJATA Sujata 10

7 TANNU Tannu 3 1

8 KAJAL Kajal

9 ISHU Ishu

12 JAT Manisha

13 MUSKAN Muskan

14 TEENA Teena 2

15 ARUSHI Arushi

16 POOJA Pooja

18 KHUSHI Khushi 2

23 ANIKA Anika 1 2

24 KAFHI Kafhi 2

29 KUMARI Kanika

34 SINGH Vaishnavi

35 GAHLAWAT Lavisha

Off A DESLAURIERS Saribel

Off B TOUPIN Marie-Claude

Off C PAQUETTE Stéphane

Off D BERTEAU Stephane

Off E CHOQUETTE Eric

Off A CHOUDHARY Sachin

Off B MADANAGURUSAMI Karthikeyan

Off C MANISHA Manisha

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

ARAUJO German (URU) PERDOMO Nicolas (URU)

Technical officials

POZEZNIK Janko (SLO) CHAOUCH Ikram (TUN)

IHF Official

CASTILLO Cesar (GBR)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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